
 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF INCREASE TO 
TRANSCRIPT FEE RATES 

 
The Judicial Conference approved an increase to the maximum per 
page original and copy transcript fee rates, effective October 1, 
2024.  The following are the transcript fee rates for the U.S. 
Bankruptcy Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania 
beginning October 1, 2024.  For more information, please see 
Standing Order 24-206. 

 
 

TRANSCRIPT Original Rate First Copy to 
Each Party 

Each 
Additional 
Copy to the 
Same Party 

30-Day Transcript 
(Ordinary) $4.40 $1.10 $0.75 

14-Day Transcript $5.10 $1.10 $0.75 
7-Day Transcript 

(Expedited) $5.85 $1.10 $0.75 

3-Day Transcript $6.55 $1.30 $0.90 
Next-Day Transcript 

(Daily) $7.30 $1.45 $1.10 

 
 

PU BLI C A N N OU N C EM EN T 
United States Bankruptcy Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania 

https://www.pawb.uscourts.gov/sites/default/files/staorders/so24-206.pdf

	NOTICE OF INCREASE TO TRANSCRIPT FEE RATES
	The Judicial Conference approved an increase to the maximum per page original and copy transcript fee rates, effective October 1, 2024.  The following are the transcript fee rates for the U.S. Bankruptcy Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania ...
	Each Additional Copy to the Same Party
	First Copy to Each Party
	Original Rate
	TRANSCRIPT
	30-Day Transcript (Ordinary)
	$0.75
	$1.10
	$4.40
	$0.75
	$1.10
	$5.10
	14-Day Transcript
	7-Day Transcript (Expedited)
	$0.75
	$1.10
	$5.85
	$0.90
	$1.30
	$6.55
	3-Day Transcript
	Next-Day Transcript (Daily)
	$1.10
	$1.45
	$7.30

