## PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

**United States Bankruptcy Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania** 

## NOTICE OF INCREASE TO TRANSCRIPT FEE RATES

The Judicial Conference approved an increase to the maximum per page original and copy transcript fee rates, effective October 1, 2024. The following are the transcript fee rates for the U.S. Bankruptcy Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania beginning October 1, 2024. For more information, please see Standing Order 24-206.

TRANSCRIPT	Original Rate	First Copy to Each Party	Each Additional Copy to the Same Party
30-Day Transcript (Ordinary)	\$4.40	\$1.10	\$0.75
14-Day Transcript	\$5.10	\$1.10	\$0.75
7-Day Transcript (Expedited)	\$5.85	\$1.10	\$0.75
3-Day Transcript	\$6.55	\$1.30	\$0.90
Next-Day Transcript (Daily)	\$7.30	\$1.45	\$1.10